
S.No. Day Date Column1 Name of the Artists Programme
1 Sun. 17.11.2019 9.00 am Sri Seshampatti Sivalingam ( Mangala Issai ) Nadaswaram

10.00 am Inauguration
11.00 am Sri Rajesh Vaidya Veena
3.30 pm Smt. N.J. Nandini Vocal

5.00 pm Shertallay Sri K.N. Ranganatha Sharma Vocal
6.45 pm Smt. Vishaka Hari Harikatha

2 Mon 18.11.2019 3.30 pm Kolkata Padmavathi Saranathan Vocal
5.00 pm Ms. Sankari Krishnan Vocal
6.45 pm Prince Rama Varma Vocal

3 Tue 19.11.2019 3.30 pm Sri Ashwath Narayanan Vocal
5.00 pm Ms. Mridula Aswin Vocal
6.45 pm Sri O.S. Arun Bhajan Sandhya

4 Wed 20.11.2019 3.30 pm Ms. K. Subiksha Vocal
5.00 pm Dr. Radha Bhaskar Vocal
6.45 pm Dr. Shobana Vignesh Vocal

5 Thur. 21.11.2019 3.30 pm Dr. Lalitha Mohan Vocal
5.00 pm Dr. R. Ganesh Vocal
6.45 pm Dr. Nithyasree Mahadevan Vocal

6 Fri 22.11.2019 10.00 am Dr. S. Sunder Vocal
3.30 pm Smt. S. Aishwarya & Kum. S. Saundarya Vocal
5.00 pm Chinmaya Sisters Vocal
6.45 pm Sri Abishek Raghuram Vocal

7 Sat 23.11.2019 9.00 am Sri Sathya Sai Baba Bhajan ( Mylapore Samithy ) Bhajan
10.00 am Smt. Shraddha Mohan Vocal
3.30 pm Sri K. Sathyanarayanan Keyboard
5.00 pm Smt. Nisha Rajagopal Vocal
6.45 pm Sri K. Bharat Sundar Vocal

8 Sun. 24.11.2019 10.30 am Sri Thiruvarur Bakthavathsalam & Troupe Divine Ensemble
3.30 pm Sri Mahadevan Sankaranarayanan Vocal
5.00 pm Ms. Satwika Mohan Vuppuluri Vocal
6.45 pm Sri Sikkil Gurucharan Vocal
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9 Mon 25.11.2019 3.30 pm Smt. Chaitrra Sairam Vocal
5.00 pm Sri Suryaprakash Vocal
6.45 pm Sri Sid Sriram Vocal

10 Tue 26.11.2019 3.30 pm Sri Akshay Padmanabhan Vocal
5.00 pm Smt. Vasudha Ravi Vocal
6.45 pm Smt. S. Mahathi Vocal

11 Wed 27.11.2019 3.30 pm Smt. Anahita and Ms. Apporva Ravindran Vocal
5.00 pm Sri Snehal N. Mazoomdar Santoor
6.45 pm Sri Ramakrishnan Murthy Vocal

12 Thur. 28.11.2019 3.30 pm Smt. Calcutta K. Srividya Vocal
5.00 pm Smt. Shreya Devnath Violin ( solo )
6.45 pm Smt. Gayathri Venkataraghavan Vocal

13 Fri\ 29.11.2019 10.30 am Dr. Prema Rangarajan Vocal
3.30 pm Smt. Brinda Manickavasakam Vocal
5.00 pm Smt. Aruna Prabha Ranganathan Vocal
6.45 pm Sri Malladi Brothers Vocal

14 Sat 30.11.2019 10.30 am Dr. Subha Ganesan Vocal
3.30 pm Ms. Aamukta Vocal
5.00 pm Sri B. Kannan Veena
6.45 pm Dr. Sudha Ragunathan Vocal

15 Sun. 01.12.2019 10.30 am Ghatam Dr.S. Karthick & Troupe Heartbeat Ensemble
3.30 pm Sri P.V. Parameswaran Vocal
5.00 pm Smt. Jayashree Vaidyanathan Vocal
6.45 pm Smt. Ranjani & Gayathri Vocal

f6 Mon 02.12.2019 3.30 pm Smt. J.B. Keerthana Vocal
5.00 pm Ms. V. Deepika Vocal
6.45 pm Trichur Brothers Vocal

17 Tue 03.12.2019 3.30 pm Smt. Rajini Hariharan Vocal
5.00 pm Sri Dushyanth Sridhar Musical Discourse
6.45 pm Sri T.V. Sankaranarayanan Vocal

18 Wed 04.12.2019 3.30 pm Smt. Krithika Natarajan Vocal
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5.00 pm Sri Rithvik Raja Vocal
6.45 pm Sri P. Unnikrishnaan Vocal

19 Thur. 05.12.2019 3.30 pm Dr. Niranjana Srinivasan Vocal
5.00 pm Sri Vishnudev Namboodri Vocal
6.45 pm Mambalam Sisters Vocal

20 Fri 06.12.2019 3.30 pm Sri Vignesh Ishwar Vocal
5.00 pm Ms. Cuddalore S,J. Jananiy Vocal
6.45 pm Dr. S. Sowmya Vocal

15 Sat 07.12.2019 10.30 am Smt. Vidya Kalyanaraman Vocal
3.30 pm Sri S. Veeraraghavan Vocal
5.00 pm Sri Sriram Parasuram Hindustani Vocal
6.45 pm Dr. Pantula Rama Vocal

23 Sun. 08.12.2019 10.30 am Dr. Geetha Raja Vocal
3.30 pm Sri S. Girijashankar Vocal
5.00 pm Dr. Vijayalakshmi Subrahmanyam Vocal
7.00 pm Sri Ganesh and Sri Kumaresh Violin ( Duet )

23 Mon 09.12.2019 3.30 pm Dr. Sudha Raja Bhavan's Choral Music
5.00 pm Dr. M. Narmadha Violin ( solo )
6.45 pm Smt. Gayathri Girish Vocal

24 Tue 10.12.2019 3.30 pm Ms. Prashanthi Vinod Bhajan
5.00 pm Smt. Sangeetha Sivakumar Vocal
6.45 pm Vidwan Sri. N. Vijay Siva Vocal

25 Wed 11.12.2019 3.30 pm Ms.Padma Suguvanam Vocal
5.00 pm Sri T.H. Vikku Vinayakram & Troupe Guru Samarpanam
6.45 pm Sri Kunnakudi M. Balamuralikrishna Vocal

26 Thur. 12.12.2019 3.30 pm Sri R.P. Shravan Vocal
5.00 pm Dr. Subhashini Parthasarathy Vocal
6.45 pm Dr. Krishnakumar Vocal


